
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Monday  
The Senator began his day at (place). P-38 Date, 

January 23,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

11:20a 
11:25a t
12:30p 
2:00p 
2:20p  t 

2:25p  f
2:30p 

2:40p 
2:50p  t
3:30p 
3:30p f
3:35p  f
4:30p 
4:35p  f

4:55p  t
5:10p  t
7:00p 

8:15p 
8:30p 

Dr. H.  M.  Green  (San  Marcos.  The  V-Pres's  govt  professor  at  San  Marcos) 
Sen Russell 
Lunch at  Sen.  Mansfield' s office 
Atty General  Robert  Kennedy,  re:  John  Connally 
Homer Thornberry,  re:  House  caucus 
Larry O'Brien 
Sen Symington 
Bobby Kennedy 
John Connally 
Sen Clements 
Bobby Baker 
Dudley Daugherty 
Dudley Daughertty and Mrs.  Daugherty 
Palmer Hoy t (Denver)  re:  asking  Pres  Kennedy  to  address  Bureau  of  Advertising  in 

New York  April  27. 
Max Brooks 
John Connally,  --  while  they  were talking  a  vote was  taken  on  the Connally  nomination 
To the  Thornberry's  house 
Stopped by  Italian  Embassy  for  a  few  minutes  for  th e presentation  to  Stanley  Marcus 
Back to  Thornberry  house  for  dinner 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


