Day Monday

Date January 23, 1961

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone			
		fort		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	ľD		Code
	11:20a		1 1	Dr. H. M. Green (San Marcos. The V-Pres's govt professor at San Marcos)	
		t	1 1	Sen Russell	
	12:30p	Ï		Lunch at Sen. Mansifeld's office	
4	2:00p]	Atty General Robert Kennedy, re John Connally	
5	2:20p	t		Homer Thornberry, re House caucus	
6	2:25p	f		Larry O'Brien	
7	2:30p			Sen Symington	
8	2:40p			Bobby Kennedy	
9	2:50p	t		John Connally	
10	3:30p			Sen Clements	
11	3:30p	f		Bobby Baker	
12	3:35p	f		Dudley Daugherty	
13	4:30p			Dudley Daughter and Mrs. Daugherty	
14	4:35p		f	Palmer Hoyt (Denver) re asking Pres Kennedy to address Bureau of Advertising in New York April 27.	
15	4:55p	t		Max Brooks	
16	5:10p	t		John Connally, while they were talking a vote was taken on the Connally nomination	n
17	7:00p			To the Thornberry's house	
18	8:15p			Stopped by Italian Embassy for a few minutes for the presentation to Stanley Marcus	
19	8:30p			Back to Thornberry house for dinner	
					•
			1		
					,
	1				